MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER: Markus Johansson
MOPSY
Mopsy is a visually dynamic occasional table. The charming contrast between the round and square tabletops
together on a four-legged frame creates a captivating composition. Mopsy is striking individually or, because of its
two-tiered top, can nestle together in groups to form an exciting arrangement and table grouping. The solid wood
birch, ash, or oak table is available in different sizes and various finishes.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
OCCASIONAL ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE L W H (round top) H (square top) PRICE
12-353-7051 2 tiered top, standard wood round top Dia.18.25", square top 14.5" x 14.5" 28" 18.25" 18.75" 16.75" $2,435
12-353-7053 2 tiered top, stained ash round top Dia.18.25", square top 14.5" x 14.5" 28" 18.25" 18.75" 16.75" $3,007
12-353-7054 2 tiered top, white pigmented wood round top Dia.18.25", square top 14.5" x 14.5" 28" 18.25" 18.75" 16.75" $3,007
12-353-7081 2 tiered top, standard wood round top Dia. 23.5", square top 20.5" x 20.5" 38.25" 23.75" 19.75" 17.75" $2,905
12-353-7083 2 tiered top, stained ash round top Dia. 23.5", square top 20.5" x 20.5" 38.25" 23.75" 19.75" 17.75" $3,478
12-353-7084 2 tiered top, white pigmented wood round top Dia. 23.5", square top 20.5" x 20.5" 38.25" 23.75" 19.75" 17.75" $3,478
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Mopsy – occasional
ITEM # 12-353-7053
DESCRIPTION 2 tiered top, stained ash
ROUND TOP FINISH black stain 12-W2099
SQUARE TOP FINISH snow white stain 12-W2089
LEG FINISH black stain 12-W2099
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 12
standard wood top + legs white pigmented wood top + legs
stained ash top + legs
12-W2001
birch
clear lacquered
12-W2002
ash
clear lacquered
12-W2003
oak
clear lacquered
12-W2025
ash
white pigmented
12-W2026
oak
white pigmented
12-W2089
snow white
stain
NCS S0500-N
12-W2090
grey
stain
NCS S2500-N
12-W2091
green
stain
NCS S2010-G40Y
12-W2093
red
stain
NCS S4050-Y80R
12-W2095
red-brown
stain
12-W2092
blue
stain
NCS S5010-R90B
12-W2094
walnut
stain
12-W2096
wenge
stain
12-W2097
brown
stain
NCS S8005-Y80R
12-W2098
anthracite
stain
NCS S7502-B
12-W2099
black
stain
NCS S9500
NOTES
Pricing is dependent on one finish selection.
When contrasting finishes are specified - price at higher price point